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Program Title

Art: Graphic Design
Art: Studio
Theatre

Theatre: Performance
General Studies

Health Administration
Commercial Music

Music

Music Education

Public Management

Public Safety Administration
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Science

Educational Objective

Bachelor of Fine Arts
Bachelor of Fine Arts
Bachelor of Fine Arts

Bachelor of Fine Arts
Bachelor of General Studies

Bachelor of Health Services
Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Music Education

Bachelor of Public Management

Bachelor of Public Safety Adm
Bachelor of Sci in Civil Engr
Bachelor of Sciin Comp Engr

Bachelor of Sci in Comp Scienc

Status

No Longer Offered
No Longer Offered
Still Approved

No Longer Offered
Still Approved

Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved

Length Type

Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs

Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs

Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Se

Program
Length

120.0
120.0
117.0

120.0
120.0

120.0
122.0
120.0
134.0
120.0
120.0
128.0
124.0

Catalog Page
Number

N/A
N/A
296

N/A
085

362

265
477
504

Effective
Date

1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2018
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Program Title

Urban Design

Exceptional Student Education
Medicine

Nursing Practice

Business Administration
Chemistry

Comparative Studies
Complex Sys and Brain Science
Computer Engineering
Computer Science

Counselor Education
Curriculum and Instruction
Educational Leadership
Electrical Engineering

Educational Objective

Bachelor of Urban Design
Doctor of Education
Doctor of Medicine

Doctor of Nursing Practice
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Philosophy

Status

Still Approved
Teach Out Phase
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved
Still Approved

Length Type

Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs
Semester Hrs

Program
Length

120.0
81.0
80.0
63.0
80.0
80.0
48.0
80.0
84.0
84.0
60.0
66.0
80.0
84.0

Catalog Page
Number

742
449
595
628
328
683
214
531
518
520
417
428
438
528

Effective
Date

8/1/2011
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This approval is not finalized until such time it has been accepted and processed by the U.S. Department
of Veterans Affairs Regional Office. At that time, you will receive an updated VA Form 22-1998
(WEAMS report) from VA. Upon recpt, please read it carefully to ensure accuracy.

’ /ll '/ 7" ? 4
‘Dale Towery <

Program Spécialist
FloridaState Approving Agency

cc: VA (272A)
21cat7297dt

NOTE TO ELR: When emailing copy of WEAMS Report to the SchoolCertifying Official, please
copy the Florida SAA on the email at SAAOutreach@fdva.state.fl.us



	Jimmy Patronis



