State ofFlo



Program Title	Educational Objective	Status	Length Type	Program Length	Catalog Page Number	Effective Date
Interdisciplinary Studies	Bachelor of Arts	Still Approved99 2	0.997 28.6.9576 2	M0.863 0tEd	it 487 (0. Batob.e(t) ı	- 2o(ff Aer) s2rH.4(-

Program Title	Educational Objective	Status	Length Type	Program Length	Catalog Page Number	Effective Date
Art: Graphic Design	Bachelor of Fine Arts	No Longer Offered	Semester Hrs	120.0	N/A	1/1/2018
Art: Studio	Bachelor of Fine Arts	No Longer Offered	Semester Hrs	120.0	N/A	1/1/2018
Theatre	Bachelor of Fine Arts	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	117.0	296	
Theatre: Performance	Bachelor of Fine Arts	No Longer Offered	Semester Hrs	120.0	N/A	1/1/2018
General Studies	Bachelor of General Studies	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	085	
Health Administration	Bachelor of Health Services	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	362	
Commercial Music	Bachelor of Music	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	122.0	284	
Music	Bachelor of Music	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	284	
Music Education	Bachelor of Music Education	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	134.0	283	
Public Management	Bachelor of Public Management	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	264	
Public Safety Administration	Bachelor of Public Safety Adm	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	265	
Civil Engineering	Bachelor of Sci in Civil Engr	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	128.0	477	
Computer Engineering	Bachelor of Sci in Comp Engr	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	124.0	504	
Computer Science	Bachelor of Sci in Comp Scienc	Still Approved	Se			

Program Title	Educational Objective	Status	Length Type	Program Length	Catalog Page Number	Effective Date
Urban Design	Bachelor of Urban Design	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	120.0	742	
Exceptional Student Education	Doctor of Education	Teach Out Phase	Semester Hrs	81.0	449	8/1/2011
Medicine	Doctor of Medicine	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	80.0	595	
Nursing Practice	Doctor of Nursing Practice	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	63.0	628	
Business Administration	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	80.0	328	
Chemistry	Doctor of Philosophy	pphy Still Approved Semester Hrs		80.0	683	
Comparative Studies	Doctor of Philosophy Still Approved Seme		Semester Hrs	48.0	214	
Complex Sys and Brain Science	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	80.0	531	
Computer Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	84.0	518	
Computer Science	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved Semester Hrs 84.0		84.0	520	
Counselor Education	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	60.0	60.0 417	
Curriculum and Instruction	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	66.0	428	
Educational Leadership	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	80.0	438	
Electrical Engineering	Doctor of Philosophy	Still Approved	Semester Hrs	84.0	528	

This approval is not finalized until such time it has been accepted and processed by the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs Regional Office. At that time, you will receive an updated VA Form 22-1998 (WEAMS report) from VA. Upon recept, please read it carefully to ensure accuracy.

Dale Towery

Program Specialist

Florida State Approving Agency

cc: VA (272A)

FDW GW

NOTE TO ELR: When emailing copy of WEAMS Report to the School Certifying Official, please copy the Florida SAA on the email at SAAOutreach@fdva.state.fl.us